
Final Year T&P Members

Designation Name Branch Contact E-mail

Coordinator Harpreet Singh PE 81980-77793 harpreetrandhawa999@gmail.com

Deputy Coordinator Chaitanya Sharma ECE 81463-27414 chaitanyasharma5@gmail.com

Co-Coordinators

Aaishwarya Bansal CSE 98159-03689 aaishubansal@gmail.com

Nikita Sarna CSE 98787-01516 nikita.sarna20@gmail.com

Sarabjot Singh CSE 95699-94900 sarabjot08@gmail.com

Tanvi Garg CSE 80542-40511 tanvigarg1997@gmail.com

Sanjampreet Singh IT 98153-33040 sanjam531@gmail.com

Student 

Moderators

Amit Singh IT 98887-03055 amit.singh97n14@gmail.com

Hargun Kaur CSE 89687-50998 hkgill34@gmail.com

Student Advisor Avirit Singh CSE 95608-49770 aviritsingh@gmail.com

Department 

Heads

Ambika Rikhraj IT 84276-08699 ambika.rikhraj15@gmail.com

Tarlochan Singh CSE 97808-89827 tarlochans002@gmail.com

Haninder Singh ECE 94192-63191 hanindersingh5@gmail.com

Gunjeet Singh ME 90239-72810 singh.gunjeet15@gmail.com

Aman Bharti PE 85668-69286 amanbhartee121535@gmail.com

Shubham Singh EE 94632-12796 shubhambest.1236@gmail.com

Abhishek Choubey CE 98036-91170 abhishek.cyk@gmail.com

Media Heads
Bipinjot Kaur CSE 96469-62460 harabipinjot@gmail.com

Talwinder Singh CSE 98149-94515 talwindergumber@gmail.com

Documentation

Heads

Kanishka Sharma IT 75087-09630 kanishkasharma137@gmail.com

Harminder Singh CSE 78377-41537 hs4203singh@gmail.com

Event Heads
Gurpreet IT 88726-5335 gurpreeetk1297@gmail.com

Dashmeet Kaur CSE 75085-73109 dashu0207@gmail.com

P.R.O.
Apsara Jain CSE 75081-00204 apsara.jain97@gmail.com

Jugraj Singh ME 99156-22590 jugraj.singh0110@gmail.com

CDPI
Arti Kumari EE 75082-27534 arti121737@gmail.com

Raghunandan ME 94171-60573 meetraghu2@gmail.com

Mitil Kumar EE              98036-90723 mitilsameerben@gmail.com

Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College

Training & Placement Cell

Dr. K.S. Mann
(Dean)
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